GN 928 RoHS
Shaft Clamping Units
"Trueround"
Steel / Stainless Steel
SPECIFICATION
Version in Steel
Steel
 - Blackened

STEEL
INOX
STAINLESS STEELGN 928-NI
Description d1 h11 d2
d3
Round
workpiece
d4 H7 d5 e +0.2 l1 max. l2 l3 A/F
Max.
tightening
torque in Nm
Code no.
Mounting
tool
GN 928-8-NI 8 M 4 6 - 10 8 M 2.5 d3/2 + 2.8 22 8 4 3 2.9 GN 928.1-3 8
GN 928-10-NI 10 M 5 10 - 15 10 M 3 d3/2 + 3.3 30 10 5 4 6 GN 928.1-4 14
GN 928-12-NI 12 M 6 15 - 20 12 M 4 d3/2 + 3.5 36 12 6 5 10 GN 928.1-5 23
GN 928-16-NI 16 M 8 20 - 30 16 M 5 d3/2 + 4 48 16 8 6 25 GN 928.1-6 53
GN 928-20-NI 20 M 10 30 - 40 20 M 6 d3/2 + 4.8 60 20 10 8 46 GN 928.1-8 104
GN 928-25-NI 25 M 12 40 - 60 25 M 8 d3/2+ 5.6 72 25 12 10 82 GN 928.1-10 189
GN 928-30-NI 30 M 16 60 - 125 30 M 10 d3/2 + 7.9 85 30 16 14 206 GN 928.1-14 347
GN 928-ST
Description d1 h11 d2
d3
Round